University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210333130728

2 210320110102

3 210332340250

4 210334130010

5 210333150671

6 210332510226

7 210334140015

8 210341110235

9 210332330118

10 210322140191

11 210332340322

12 210333130402

13 210332110141

14 210322160098

15 210332340119

16 210332450188

17 210332240152

18 210333130877

19 210332520063

20 210332280101

21 210313120011

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No. Name
22EDUC1012009 CHARU
RAGHAV
22EDUC1003818 JAYA
CHAUDHARY
22EDUC1063828 RAMAN
TRIPATHI
22EDUC1091186 PAPPU RAJ
22EDUC1225062  MANOJ MAJI
22EDUC1097693 SUMIT
PATHAK
22EDUC1110809 ANJANI
KUMAR
ANKIT
22EDUC1047883 ADARSH
PANDEY
22EDUC1084275 SHAILJA
PANDIT
22EDUC1050877 YASHI
PARASHAR
22EDUC1061331 SANJEEV
KUMAR
22EDUC1130392 ASHISH
TANWAR
22EDUC1140074 HARSHITA
22EDUC1052325 SANJANA
PAL
22EDUC1063142 SUKRITI
KHATTER
22EDUC1134987 REETU
SATYAWALI
22EDUC1170860 SUJEETA
22EDUC1167915 RUPAL
KUMARI
22EDUC1098933 KM UDITA
TOMAR
22EDUC1092128 SHWETA
MISHRA
22EDUC1013861 PRERNA

University of Delhi

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks
Central Institute of 232
Education
Maharshi Valmiki 231
College of Education
Maharshi Valmiki 231
College of Education
Maharshi Valmiki 231
College of Education
Central Institute of 224
Education
Central Institute of 224
Education
Maharshi Valmiki 224
College of Education
Maharshi Valmiki 223
College of Education
Maharshi Valmiki 223
College of Education
Shyama Prasad 222
Mukherji College for
Women
Maharshi Valmiki 222
College of Education
Maharshi Valmiki 222
College of Education
Shyama Prasad 222
Mukherji College for
Women
Shyama Prasad 207
Mukherji College for
Women
Lady Irwin College 119
Lady Irwin College 118
Lady Irwin College 116
Lady Irwin College 115
Lady Irwin College 115
Lady Irwin College 113
Lady Irwin College 112

Combined
Rank

4

43

43

43

50

50

50

51

51

52

52

52

52

67

155

156

158

159

159

161

162

Qualifying

Marks

%IGP

6.17

85.78

73.80

71.63

78.05

61.49

60.12

78.37

71.39

65.85

65.35

59.30

6.82

88.12

76.50

57.00

53.72

47.64

Choice

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

21-12-2022
18:50:07

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Physics)
Science(Biology)
Science(Biology)
Science(Mathematics)
Social
Sciences(Geography)
Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Economics)
Social
Sciences(Economics)

Social Sciences(Social
Science)

Social

Sciences(History)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Page 1 of 8



University of

Delhi

#

22

23

24

25

26

27

Roll. No.

210332300220

210332480200

210332400721

210332270083

210322170009

210332530288

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22EDUC1107267

22EDUC1181974

22EDUC1160455

22EDUC1180932

22EDUC1034465

22EDUC1058088

Name

KAVITA

PRIYANKA

PRATIBHA

KUMARI

NAINCY
KHANAGWAL

AKRITI
GAUTAM

ANURADHA

Allotted

Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final

Entrance

Marks

111

110

110

110

110

109

Combined

Rank

163

164

164

164

164

165

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
54.58
53.36

52.67

50.66

55.33

Choice

Category

Filled by

Candidate

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

21-12-2022
18:50:07

Subject
Category/Subject

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Page 2 of 8



University of . . _ 21-12-2022
Delhi Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022 18:50:07

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate Category/Subject
1 210334160008 22EDUC1141396  ROHIT KUMAR Central Institute of 225 49 64.00 1 OBC Non- Science(Mathematics)
Education Creamy
layer
2 210341120083 22EDUC1113082 PREM Central Institute of 225 49 1 OBC Non- Science(Physics)
PRAKASH Education Creamy
KHATRI layer
3 210332330291 22EDUC1082858 TARUN Maharshi Valmiki 224 50 78.38 2 OBC Non- Science(Mathematics)
CHAUHAN College of Education Creamy
layer
4 210332210058 22EDUC1065381 MANISH Maharshi Valmiki 224 50 69.62 2 OBC Non- Science(Physics)
KUMAR MANNU College of Education Creamy
layer
5 210332180021 22EDUC1163741 AMIT PRASAD Maharshi Valmiki 224 50 62.50 2 OBC Non- Science(Physics)
College of Education Creamy
layer
6 210332140040 22EDUC1110303 LOKESH Maharshi Valmiki 224 50 55.25 2 OBC Non- Science(Chemistry)
KUMAR YADAV College of Education Creamy
layer
7 210332250052 22EDUC1089562 VIVEK KUMAR Maharshi Valmiki 219 55 56.00 1 OBC Non- Social
College of Education Creamy Sciences(Political
layer Science)
8 210332400438 22EDUC1156933 RAHUL Central Institute of 219 55 7.18 1 OBC Non- Social
Education Creamy Sciences(Political
layer Science)
9 210341170068 22EDUC1138744 CHANDRAKANT Central Institute of 219 55 1 OBC Non- Social Sciences(Social
YADAV Education Creamy Science)
layer
10 210322130235 22EDUC1041128 SUMIT Central Institute of 218 56 66.25 1 OBC Non- Social
GOSWAMI Education Creamy Sciences(History)
layer
11 210332390115 22EDUC1126870 GAUTAM Maharshi Valmiki 218 56 62.38 2 OBC Non- Social
KUMAR College of Education Creamy Sciences(Political
layer Science)
12 210332400007 22EDUC1155287 NAZIA Maharshi Valmiki 217 57 68.70 2 OBC Non- Social
PERWEEN College of Education Creamy Sciences(History)
layer
13 210341120196 22EDUC1119763 BHARAT LAL Maharshi Valmiki 217 57 61.00 2 OBC Non- Social
RANJAN College of Education Creamy Sciences(Political
layer Science)
14 210332340164 22EDUC1049090 DEVKI Shyama Prasad 215 59 61.27 2 OBC Non- Social
Mukherji College for Creamy Sciences(Political
Women layer Science)
15 210332280281 22EDUC1094787 SHWETA Central Institute of 214 60 6.63 1 OBC Non- Languages(English)
Education Creamy
layer
16 210333160186 22EDUC1205648 MAHENDRA Maharshi Valmiki 212 62 67.78 2 OBC Non- Languages(English)
KUMAR College of Education Creamy
layer
17 210322170179 22EDUC1032561 NEHA Maharshi Valmiki 211 63 75.33 1 OBC Non- Languages(Hindi)
GOSWAMI College of Education Creamy
layer
18 210332280145 22EDUC1092187 AAKASH Maharshi Valmiki 211 63 64.03 2 OBC Non- Languages(English)
SHARMA College of Education Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after apr ing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and
satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . } 21-12-2022
Delhi Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022 18:50:07

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate Category/Subject
19 210341110051 22EDUC1052530 SNEHA Maharshi Valmiki 192 82 75.75 1 OBC Non- Other
College of Education Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
layer
20 210332460079 22EDUC1147707  AARTI KUMARI Lady Irwin College 93 181 71.25 1 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
MAHTO Creamy Science)
layer
21 210332330218 22EDUC1083973 RENU YADAV Lady Irwin College 91 183 69.52 1 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
Creamy Science)
layer
22 210332190154 22EDUC1080311 SWATI Lady Irwin College 89 185 71.10 1 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
Creamy Science)
layer
23 210341170029 22EDUC1148035 VARSHA Lady Irwin College 85 189 69.50 1 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
MAURYA Creamy Science)
layer
24 210332140120 22EDUC1108780 KASHISH PAL Lady Irwin College 84 190 79.02 1 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
Creamy Science)
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and
satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210333130413

2 210332370006

3 210333130310

4 210333120825

5 210332150204

6 210333130877

7 210313120011

8 210332300220

9 210332270083

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22EDUC1102838

22EDUC1135612

22EDUC1076913

22EDUC1210482

22EDUC1115477

22EDUC1167915

22EDUC1013861

22EDUC1107267

22EDUC1180932

Name
DIVYANSH
SAGAR
SINGH
MANISHA
TONGARIA

ABHIJEET
KAILAS
VETAL

YASHIKA

SHOBHA
RANI

RUPAL

KUMARI

PRERNA

KAVITA

NAINCY

KHANAGWAL

Allotted
Department/College

Central Institute of

Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women
Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women
Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks

213

211

210

206

205

115

112

110

Combined
Rank

61

63

64

68

69

159

162

163

164

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

51.81

61.22

61.40

83.96

64.08

57.00

47.64

54.58

50.66

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
3 SC
1 SC
3 SC
3 SC
3 SC
1 SC
3 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

21-12-2022
18:50:07

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Chemistry)

Science(Biology)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Geography)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Page 5 of 8



University of

Delhi Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 210333130923 22EDUC1029279  YOGESHWAR Central Institute of 195 79 66.20 1 ST
MEENA Education
2 210322120109 22EDUC1034628 ROHIT Maharshi Valmiki 168 106 64.05 2 ST
SINGH College of Education
MEENA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

21-12-2022
18:50:07

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Mathematics)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210332340250

2 210332400024

3 210333130825

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
22EDUC1063828 RAMAN Central Institute of 231 43 73.80 1 EWS

TRIPATHI Education
22EDUC1159295 ANKUSH Maharshi Valmiki 220 54 60.00 2 EWS
NRIPAM College of Education

22EDUC1094386 SATYAM Maharshi Valmiki 171 103 67.50 2 EWS

SHRIVASTAV College of Education

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

21-12-2022
18:50:07

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Biology)
Social
Sciences(History)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)
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