Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210333130728	22EDUC1012009	CHARU RAGHAV	Central Institute of Education	232	42	6.17	1	Unreserved	Science(Physics)
2	210320110102	22EDUC1003818	JAYA CHAUDHARY	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	231	43	85.78	2	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
3	210332340250	22EDUC1063828	RAMAN TRIPATHI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	231	43	73.80	2	EWS	Science(Biology)
4	210334130010	22EDUC1091186	PAPPU RAJ	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	231	43	71.63	2	EWS	Science(Mathematic
5	210333150671	22EDUC1225062	MANOJ MAJI	Central Institute of Education	224	50	78.05	1	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Geograph
6	210332510226	22EDUC1097693	SUMIT PATHAK	Central Institute of Education	224	50	61.49	1	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
7	210334140015	22EDUC1110809	ANJANI KUMAR ANKIT	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	224	50	60.12	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economic
8	210341110235	22EDUC1047883	ADARSH PANDEY	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	223	51	78.37	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economic
9	210332330118	22EDUC1084275	SHAILJA PANDIT	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	223	51	71.39	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Soc Science)
10	210322140191	22EDUC1050877	YASHI PARASHAR	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	222	52	65.85	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
11	210332340322	22EDUC1061331	SANJEEV KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	222	52	65.35	2	Unreserved	Languages(English
12	210333130402	22EDUC1130392	ASHISH TANWAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	222	52	59.30	2	Unreserved	Languages(English
13	210332110141	22EDUC1140074	HARSHITA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	222	52	6.82	3	Unreserved	Languages(English
14	210322160098	22EDUC1052325	SANJANA PAL	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	207	67	88.12	1	Unreserved	Other Subjects(Commerce
15	210332340119	22EDUC1063142	SUKRITI KHATTER	Lady Irwin College	119	155	7.35	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
16	210332450188	22EDUC1134987	REETU SATYAWALI	Lady Irwin College	118	156	76.50	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
17	210332240152	22EDUC1170860	SUJEETA	Lady Irwin College	116	158	6.40	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
18	210333130877	22EDUC1167915	RUPAL KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	115	159	57.00	3	SC	Home Science(Hom Science)
19	210332520063	22EDUC1098933	KM UDITA TOMAR	Lady Irwin College	115	159		2	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
20	210332280101	22EDUC1092128	SHWETA MISHRA	Lady Irwin College	113	161	53.72	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
21	210313120011	22EDUC1013861	PRERNA	Lady Irwin College	112	162	47.64	1	SC	Home Science(Hom

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
22	210332300220	22EDUC1107267	KAVITA	Lady Irwin College	111	163	54.58	3	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
23	210332480200	22EDUC1181974	PRIYANKA	Lady Irwin College	110	164	53.36	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
24	210332400721	22EDUC1160455	PRATIBHA KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	110	164	52.67	2	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
25	210332270083	22EDUC1180932	NAINCY KHANAGWAL	Lady Irwin College	110	164	50.66	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
26	210322170009	22EDUC1034465	AKRITI GAUTAM	Lady Irwin College	110	164		1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
27	210332530288	22EDUC1058088	ANURADHA	Lady Irwin College	109	165	55.33	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210334160008	22EDUC1141396	ROHIT KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	225	49	64.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Mathematics
2	210341120083	22EDUC1113082	PREM PRAKASH KHATRI	Central Institute of Education	225	49		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
3	210332330291	22EDUC1082858	TARUN CHAUHAN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	224	50	78.38	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Mathematics
4	210332210058	22EDUC1065381	MANISH KUMAR MANNU	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	224	50	69.62	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
5	210332180021	22EDUC1163741	AMIT PRASAD	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	224	50	62.50	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
6	210332140040	22EDUC1110303	LOKESH KUMAR YADAV	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	224	50	55.25	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Chemistry)
7	210332250052	22EDUC1089562	VIVEK KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	219	55	56.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
8	210332400438	22EDUC1156933	RAHUL	Central Institute of Education	219	55	7.18	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
9	210341170068	22EDUC1138744	CHANDRAKANT YADAV	Central Institute of Education	219	55		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Social Science)
10	210322130235	22EDUC1041128	SUMIT GOSWAMI	Central Institute of Education	218	56	66.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(History)
11	210332390115	22EDUC1126870	GAUTAM KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	218	56	62.38	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
12	210332400007	22EDUC1155287	NAZIA PERWEEN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	217	57	68.70	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(History)
13	210341120196	22EDUC1119763	BHARAT LAL RANJAN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	217	57	61.00	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
14	210332340164	22EDUC1049090	DEVKI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	215	59	61.27	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
15	210332280281	22EDUC1094787	SHWETA	Central Institute of Education	214	60	6.63	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(English)
16	210333160186	22EDUC1205648	MAHENDRA KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	212	62	67.78	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(English)
17	210322170179	22EDUC1032561	NEHA GOSWAMI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	211	63	75.33	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(Hindi)
18	210332280145	22EDUC1092187	AAKASH SHARMA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	211	63	64.03	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(English)

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject	
19	210341110051	22EDUC1052530	SNEHA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	192	82	75.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce)	
20	210332460079	22EDUC1147707	AARTI KUMARI MAHTO	Lady Irwin College	93	181	71.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)	
21	210332330218	22EDUC1083973	RENU YADAV	Lady Irwin College	91	183	69.52	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)	
22	210332190154	22EDUC1080311	SWATI	Lady Irwin College	89	185	71.10	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)	
23	210341170029	22EDUC1148035	VARSHA MAURYA	Lady Irwin College	85	189	69.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)	
24	210332140120	22EDUC1108780	KASHISH PAL	Lady Irwin College	84	190	79.02	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)	

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210333130413	22EDUC1102838	DIVYANSH SAGAR SINGH	Central Institute of Education	213	61	51.81	1	SC	Science(Chemistry)
2	210332370006	22EDUC1135612	MANISHA TONGARIA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	211	63	61.22	3	SC	Science(Biology)
3	210333130310	22EDUC1076913	ABHIJEET KAILAS VETAL	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	210	64	61.40	1	SC	Social Sciences(Political Science)
4	210333120825	22EDUC1210482	YASHIKA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	206	68	83.96	3	SC	Social Sciences(Geography)
5	210332150204	22EDUC1115477	SHOBHA RANI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	205	69	64.08	3	SC	Social Sciences(Political Science)
6	210333130877	22EDUC1167915	RUPAL KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	115	159	57.00	3	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
7	210313120011	22EDUC1013861	PRERNA	Lady Irwin College	112	162	47.64	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
8	210332300220	22EDUC1107267	KAVITA	Lady Irwin College	111	163	54.58	3	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
9	210332270083	22EDUC1180932	NAINCY KHANAGWAL	Lady Irwin College	110	164	50.66	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Admission category. 31 (Entrance based)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210333130923	22EDUC1029279	YOGESHWAR MEENA	Central Institute of Education	195	79	66.20	1	ST	Science(Mathematics)
2	210322120109	22EDUC1034628	ROHIT SINGH MEENA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	168	106	64.05	2	ST	Other Subjects(Commerce)

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210332340250	22EDUC1063828	RAMAN TRIPATHI	Central Institute of Education	231	43	73.80	1	EWS	Science(Biology)
2	210332400024	22EDUC1159295	ANKUSH NRIPAM	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	220	54	60.00	2	EWS	Social Sciences(History)
3	210333130825	22EDUC1094386	SATYAM SHRIVASTAV	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	171	103	67.50	2	EWS	Other Subjects(Commerce)

University of	
Delhi	